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Women / 3 / Junior A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Robyn Dunne407
San Mateo

9.225 9.375 9.4009.675 37.675
8 1 1 1 1 

1 

Eden King385
Peninsula

9.200 8.775 9.2509.475 36.700
9 10 2 3 2 

2 

Myli Lew388
Peninsula

9.375 9.050 9.1509.050 36.625
3 5 7 4 3 

3 

Mia Moscoso392
Peninsula

9.100 9.000 9.3009.200 36.600
10 6 4T 2 4 

4 

Skye Zwick364
Head Over Heels

9.400 8.800 9.0259.250 36.475
1T 9 3 5 5 

5 

Malia Alvarado446
Twisters Sports

9.400 9.300 8.9508.800 36.450
1T 2 10 6 6 

6 

Sienna Zwick365
Head Over Heels

9.250 9.100 8.8259.200 36.375
7 3T 4T 10 7 

7 

Quincy Walters425
San Mateo

9.300 9.100 8.7509.000 36.150
5 3T 8 11T 8 

8 

Jada Shanberge396
Peninsula

8.775 8.700 8.8759.150 35.500
13 11 6 8T 9 

9 

Rafaela O'Neill395
Peninsula

9.275 8.825 8.7008.525 35.325
6 8 11 13 10 

10 

Anna Lemkin387
Peninsula

9.325 8.150 8.8758.850 35.200
4 13 9 8T 11 

11 

Audrey Carris376
Peninsula

8.825 8.900 8.9008.150 34.775
11T 7 12 7 12 

12 

Nia Kim357
Head Over Heels

8.825 8.475 8.7507.225 33.275
11T 12 13 11T 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / Junior B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Vanvilay360
Head Over Heels

9.375 9.375 9.2259.650 37.625
3 2 3 7 1 

1 

Rose Feldman356
Head Over Heels

9.275 9.200 9.2759.800 37.550
7T 5 1 6 2 

2 

Satya Corburn355
Head Over Heels

9.350 9.050 9.4509.550 37.400
4 6T 4 1 3 

3 

Evangeline (Evie) Chu406
San Mateo

9.425 9.250 9.3009.175 37.150
1 3T 8 4T 4 

4 

Luna Pine358
Head Over Heels

9.300 8.700 9.3259.775 37.100
6 11T 2 2T 5T

5T

Katie Dorogusker450
Twisters Sports

9.400 9.250 9.1009.350 37.100
2 3T 5 9 5T

5T

Elizabeth (Ellie) Kearns414
San Mateo

9.275 9.450 9.1509.050 36.925
7T 1 9 8 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Smiley456
Twisters Sports

9.325 9.050 9.3258.925 36.625
5 6T 10 2T 8T

8T

Kendra Chew354
Head Over Heels

9.000 9.025 9.3009.300 36.625
9 8 6 4T 8T

8T

Desi Reicher359
Head Over Heels

8.950 8.700 8.8008.875 35.325
11T 11T 11 10T 10 

10 

Naama Shneorson455
Twisters Sports

8.275 8.900 8.8009.200 35.175
13 10 7 10T 11 

11 

Brooklyn Arcenal373
Peninsula

8.975 8.925 8.7008.550 35.150
10 9 12 12 12 

12 

Genesis Rivera444
Sparta Gymnastics

8.950 6.600 7.8007.450 30.800
11T 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / Senior A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kiara Zwick363
Head Over Heels

9.625 9.300 9.5259.250 37.700
1 4T 6T 1 1 

1 

Ayden Wisney-Leonard362
Head Over Heels

9.350 9.100 9.2259.675 37.350
5 7T 1 3T 2 

2 

Naomi Wagner458
Twisters Sports

9.375 9.325 9.2259.325 37.250
3T 3 5 3T 3 

3 

Ava Liu389
Peninsula

9.200 9.250 9.2259.525 37.200
10 6 3 3T 4 

4 

Lucia Diffenbaugh448
Twisters Sports

9.250 9.300 9.1759.400 37.125
7T 4T 4 6 5 

5 

Hannah Fiel381
Peninsula

9.300 9.375 9.1259.250 37.050
6 1 6T 7 6 

6 

Madeline Boyle375
Peninsula

9.525 9.100 9.3009.025 36.950
2 7T 10 2 7 

7 

Mabelle Joudieh384
Peninsula

9.250 8.850 9.0509.625 36.775
7T 10 2 9T 8 

8 

Isabelle Jacobi451
Twisters Sports

9.375 9.350 9.0758.875 36.675
3T 2 11 8 9 

9 

Natalie Masarova391
Peninsula

9.250 8.825 9.0509.250 36.375
7T 11 6T 9T 10 

10 

Alexia Lau416
San Mateo

9.175 8.900 8.8009.075 35.950
11 9 9 11 11 

11 

Scarlett Gomez442
Sparta Gymnastics

8.800 7.800 8.2007.300 32.100
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / Senior B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gwyneth Do449
Twisters Sports

9.550 9.350 9.5009.700 38.100
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Erin Wong426
San Mateo

9.400 8.725 9.4259.750 37.300
3 9 1 2 2 

2 

Elise Hong383
Peninsula

9.125 9.150 9.4009.475 37.150
7 4 3 3 3 

3 

Evgenia Polishchuk419
San Mateo

9.450 9.250 9.0259.250 36.975
2 3 6 7 4 

4 

Ava Miller453
Twisters Sports

9.075 9.050 9.0759.450 36.650
9 5 4 6 5 

5 

Amayah Chang447
Twisters Sports

9.375 9.550 9.3508.275 36.550
4 1 10T 4 6 

6 

Ashlyn Kwan415
San Mateo

9.100 9.000 9.1509.075 36.325
8 6 7 5 7 

7 

Libby Spier457
Twisters Sports

9.175 8.750 8.7258.900 35.550
6 8 8 9 8 

8 

Emma Jacobi452
Twisters Sports

8.850 8.500 8.7009.350 35.400
12T 11 5 10 9 

9 

Sharona Schwab454
Twisters Sports

9.300 8.875 8.9507.925 35.050
5 7 12 8 10 

10 

Kaitlyn Walker423
San Mateo

9.050 8.650 8.6258.700 35.025
10 10 9 11 11 

11 

Natalie Tsubamoto445
Sparta Gymnastics

8.800 7.950 8.0258.275 33.050
14 12 10T 13 12 

12 

Diondria Bryant441
Sparta Gymnastics

8.850 7.450 7.8507.025 31.175
12T 13 14 14 13 

13 

Brianna Jarvis443
Sparta Gymnastics

8.875 0.000 8.5007.750 25.125
11 14 13 12 14 

14 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Head Over Heels * 113.825 28.400 27.875 29.250 28.300
11 3 1

363 Kiara Zwick 9.625 9.300 9.525
364 Skye Zwick 9.400
360 Lily Vanvilay 9.375 9.375
356 Rose Feldman 9.200 9.800
358 Luna Pine 9.3259.775
362 Ayden Wisney-Leonard 9.675
355 Satya Corburn 9.450

2 Twisters Sports * 113.325 28.350 28.250 28.550 28.175
22 1 4

449 Gwyneth Do 9.550 9.350 9.5009.700
450 Katie Dorogusker 9.400
446 Malia Alvarado 9.400
447 Amayah Chang 9.550 9.350
451 Isabelle Jacobi 9.350
453 Ava Miller 9.450
448 Lucia Diffenbaugh 9.400
456 Kaitlyn Smiley 9.325

3 San Mateo * 113.150 28.275 28.075 28.675 28.125
33 2 2

419 Evgenia Polishchuk 9.450 9.250
406 Evangeline (Evie) Chu 9.425 9.250 9.300
426 Erin Wong 9.400 9.4259.750
414 Elizabeth (Ellie) Kearns 9.450
407 Robyn Dunne 9.375 9.4009.675

4 Peninsula * 112.625 28.225 27.775 28.625 28.000
44 4 3

375 Madeline Boyle 9.525 9.300
388 Myli Lew 9.375
387 Anna Lemkin 9.325
381 Hannah Fiel 9.375
389 Ava Liu 9.250 9.525
383 Elise Hong 9.150 9.4009.475
384 Mabelle Joudieh 9.625
392 Mia Moscoso 9.300
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

5 Sparta Gymnastics * 98.075 26.675 23.200 23.475 24.725
55 5 5

444 Genesis Rivera 8.950 7.450
443 Brianna Jarvis 8.875 8.5007.750
441 Diondria Bryant 8.850 7.450
445 Natalie Tsubamoto 7.950 8.0258.275
442 Scarlett Gomez 7.800 8.200
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